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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Team Results

Score

15
71
91

114

149
165
190
240
289
297
306

371

Team Runner

Time

1:28:00

1:32:07

1:32:56

1:34:23

1:36:12

1:36:57

1:38:21

1:40:55

1:43:15

1:43:58

1:44:06

1:51:34

1:09:03

19:06

Avg
17:36
18:26
18:36

18:53

19:15
19:24
19:41
20:11
20:39
20:48
20:50

22:19

23:01

19:06

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:40

5:56

5:59

6:05

6:12

6:15

6:20

6:30

6:39

6:42

6:43

7:11

7:25

6:09

Gap
0:19
0:19
1:32

0:11

211
1:44
1:37
1:45
0:50
0:14
2:04

3:21

- Overall

Finish Order
1-2-3-4-5-6-7
16-17-19-21-25-30-31
9-12-24-36-55-57-61

29-33-35-38-40-44-65

8-50-51-88-96-101-109
13-60-63-87-94-104-121
32-54-76-102-124-134-166

53-100-110-112-161-172-173

114-126-136-144-162-176-243

139-142-143-147-151-206-209

59-152-158-170-178-182-183

155-159-210-221-251-260-264

131-247-250

45

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7
12-13-14-15-17-19-20
9-10-16-24-32-33-36

18-22-23-25-26-27-38

8-28-29-41-43-45-48
11-35-37-40-42-47-52
21-31-39-46-53-55-69
30-44-49-50-67-71-72
51-54-56-60-68-73-81
57-58-59-61-62-77-78
34-63-65-70-74-75-76

64-66-79-80-82-83-84

3 Runners

1 Runner

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name
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30
3
32
33

34
35

36
37

Aj Graf

Matt Koester
Max Matacia
Quinn Singer
Dom Ellis

Diego Boord
Owen Paul
Steve Jones
Sebastian Rahe
Eli Evans
Nathan Hartman
Carson Todd
Liam Lakhia
Eric Houchens
Jake Hertenstein
Parker Smith
Noah Tauber
Drew Habegger
George Sundrup
Thomas Hines
Toby Brubaker
Luke Kleeman
Peter Franz
Nick Monaco
Charlie Aug
Jack Frient
Nathan Garay
Luke Brinck
Austin Zacherl

Jack Hutzel
Matthew Moser
Kyle Heilmann
Vince Marchese

Liam Fox
Alex Rush

Leo Tierney
Sam DeVylder
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12
12
12
10
9
10
10
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
10

12
12
11
11
11
12
12

11
10

10

12
12
1
11

©

10

©

10

Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual
Team Time
St. Xavier 17:25.1
St. Xavier 17:29.6
St. Xavier 17:38.8
St. Xavier 17:42.7
St. Xavier 17:43.3
St. Xavier 17:44.8
St. Xavier 17:45.5
Akron SVSM 17:49.0
Moeller 17:50.0
St. Xavier 18:00.6
St. Xavier 18:10.6
Moeller 18:12.4
Sum. Co. Day 18:13.6
St. Xavier 18:14.7
St. Xavier 18:16.2
Elder 18:17.5
Elder 18:20.8
St. Xavier 18:21.2
Elder 18:23.5
St. Xavier 18:23.8
Elder 18:28.5
St. Xavier 18:33.6
St. Xavier 18:34.3
Moeller 18:35.9
Elder 18:36.2
St. Xavier 18:40.3
St. Xavier 18:41.6
St. Xavier 18:44.6
Col. St Francis De  18:46.4
Sales
Elder 18:46.9
Elder 18:47.7
Carroll 18:48.1
Col. St Francis De  18:49.3
Sales
St. Xavier 18:53.0
Col. St Francis De  18:53.6
Sales
Moeller 18:55.6
St. Xavier 18:55.9

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 38 Austin Rush 12

2
3 39 Joseph Vinel 12
4 40 Kellen Blake 9
5
41 Adam Thompson 9
0 42 Patrick Ripley 9
! 43 Luke Vetter 9
g 44 Ethan Reipenhoff 10
45 Max Broek 10
10 46  Will Cassidy 9
11 47 Max Reder 9
48 Gabe Castellini 10
49 Auggie Florkowski 10
12 50 Seth Englehart 10
13 51 Josh Skoriva 10
52 Matthew Olszewski 12
14 53 Cody Law 12
54 Ethan Dean 1
15 55 Henry Meyer 12
56 Lincoln Zeurick 1"
57 Jacob Scott 10
16 58 Connor Loebker 1"
17 59 Hayden Shelly 10
60 Jack Lain 10
61 Jake Allen
62 Cullen Hais
18 63 Grey Bryant 1"
64 Sean Koth 10
19 65 Henry Exline 12
20
21 66 Cristian 11
29 Lorenzo-Perez
67 Grant Sibley 1
23 68 Sam Dickerhoof 12
69 Robby Willig 12
24 70 Nick Kroger 10
71 Oliver Zureick 10

Team

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Elder

Col. St Francis De
Sales

St. Xavier
Elder
Elder

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Royalmont Academy
High School

Elder
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Akron SVSM
Akron SVSM
St. Xavier
Watterson
Carroll
Moeller
Elder
Moeller
Elder
McNicholas
Sum. Co. Day
Moeller
Moeller
Sum. Co. Day
St. Xavier

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Elder

Col. St Francis De
Sales

St. Xavier
Elder
St. Xavier
Elder

Time
18:56.5

18:56.7
18:56.9

18:58.9
19:03.5
19:04.1
19:05.5

19:05.7

19:06.4
19:07.8
19:08.1
19:08.5
19:17.0
19:17.3
19:17.7
19:19.4
19:19.9
19:21.8
19:23.6
19:24.3
19:25.5
19:26.5
19:26.7
19:29.6
19:29.9
19:31.0
19:31.3
19:32.3

19:33.2

19:33.2

19:33.7
19:36.4
19:38.1
19:39.2

Points
25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name

72
73
74

75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

Cory Trovillo
Zach Sukovaty
Evan Kopala

Alex Hartings
Becket Nash

Nathan
Johannesmeyer

Callum Hughes
Denny Haley
Jacob Brannock
Noah Weidner
Ben Wiesman
George Aug
John McPeek
Trevor Magness
Brenden Krieder
Paul Kreuzer
John McCarron
Jackson Olszewski
Michael Park
Hayden Angevine
Beck Richmond
Joe Mansour
Lukas Fry
James Theobald
Owen Schlueter
Nick Hartings
Jack Zestermann
Max Stewart
Ethan Miller
Payton Kidder
Kai Hary

Ben Demoss
Derek Kuang
Andrew Molinsky
Ryan Sullivan
Aidan Zacher!

Kyle Borgemenke
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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual
Team Time
St. Xavier 19:40.8
St. Xavier 19:40.9
Col. St Francis De  19:42.1
Sales
St. Xavier 19:42.8
Carroll 19:43.4
St. Xavier 19:44 1
Elder 19:45.1
St. Xavier 19:45.3
St. Xavier 19:45.5
St. Xavier 19:46.1
Moeller 19:46.1
Elder 19:46.6
St. Xavier 19:47 .4
Elder 19:47.6
St. Xavier 19:48.6
Sum. Co. Day 19:48.6
Akron SVSM 19:49.2
St. Xavier 19:50.5
St. Xavier 19:52.6
Elder 19:53.5
Elder 19:54.3
St. Xavier 19:55.7
Sum. Co. Day 19:57.1
St. Xavier 19:59.4
Akron SVSM 19:59.5
St. Xavier 20:00.0
St. Xavier 20:01.0
St. Xavier 20:03.9
Watterson 20:04.4
Akron SVSM 20:04.6
Carroll 20:04.6
Elder 20:05.8
Sum. Co. Day 20:06.2
St. Xavier 20:07.3
St. Xavier 20:07.7
Col. St Francis De  20:09.3
Sales
Moeller 20:11.0

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
109 Quinn Yori 9
110 Max Haunn 10
111 Andrew Haddad 11
112 Connor 10
Swackhammer
39 113 Murphy Kulik 9
114 Jeremy Lynch 12
115 Noah Robinson 10
116 Collin McCafferty 9
117 Anthony Bley 10
118 Michael Montgomery 10
119 Alex Weisgerber 12
120 Rhett Morris 12
121 Blake Hollenbeck 9
122 Thomas Miller 12
123 Luke Zielinski 9
40 124 Lukas Pleiman 10
41 125 Ethan Lam 1
126 Vincent Foote 10
127 Oscar Loehrer 12
128 Johnathan Yost 12
129 Nick Lonneman 12
130 Vincent Goedde 10
42 131 Dominic Weyer 12
132 Brady Bowden 12
43 133 Ben McPeek 1"
134 Nathan Snizik 12
135 Aaron Peters 12
136 Thomas Siemer 12
44 137 Tommy Woodruff 9
45
46 138 Charlie Sicking 10
139 Rudy Joesting 1"
47 140 Tyler Zevallos 10
141 Paul Daumeyer 12
142 Evan Grammel 10
143 Noah Salek 1
144 Brady Gervers 10
145 Brady Thomas 10

Team
Akron SVSM
Watterson
St. Xavier
Watterson

St. Xavier
LaSalle
Akron SVSM
St. Xavier
Elder
Elder
Moeller

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Sum. Co. Day
Moeller
Moeller
Carroll

Sum. Co. Day
LaSalle

Sum. Co. Day

St. Xavier
Elder
St. Xavier
Alter
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Carroll
St. Xavier
LaSalle

Col. St Francis De
Sales

St. Xavier
Badin
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Badin
Badin
LaSalle
Elder

Time  Points
20:11.2 48
20:124 49
20:13.4
20:13.9 50

20:15.8
20:16.0 51
20:17.3
20:18.4
20:19.1
20:19.5
20:20.4
20:20.5

20:215 52
20:22.8
20:23.2
20:245 53
20:26.9
20:270 54
20:28.2
20:28.6
20:29.0
20:29.8
20:32.5
20:33.2
20:34.1
20:364 55
20:37.1
20:38.6 56
20:38.9

20:39.1
20:41.7 57
20:41.7
20:45.0
20:45.7 58
20:46.2 59
20:471 60
20:47.6
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Place Name

146
147
148
149
150
151
162
153

154
155

156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Caleb Pfammatter
Conner Hootman
Ivan Spangler
Isaiah Yancey
Noah Brackmann
Drew Hootman
Connor Svarda
Ben Reither

Drew Rongo
Lanfear Lucas

Brandon Poff
Jack Rentrop

lan Wofram
Vincenzo Tartaglia

Trey Johnson
A.J. Brown
Isaiah Roman
Caleb Robertson
Jacob Knepfle
Jacob Means
Connor Kramer
Quinn Reichmann
Liam King
Garrett Keller
Sean McManus
Luca Oliverio
Koen Sauer
Noah Gregg

Will Wittekind
Adam Schloemer
Owen Strickler
Joseph Sinnard
Will Green
Dominic Beckmeyer
Jack Erion

Leo Yunker

Cory Bernard
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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual
Team Time
St. Xavier 20:48.1
Badin 20:48.3
Akron SVSM 20:49.0
Akron SVSM 20:50.7
Elder 20:54.6
Badin 20:55.6
McNicholas 20:55.9
Col. St Francis De  20:57.7
Sales
St. Xavier 20:57.7
Pontiac Notre Dame 20:58.9
Prep
Elder 20:59.3
Moeller 20:59.5
McNicholas 21:00.0
Pontiac Notre Dame 21:00.4
Prep
St. Xavier 21:01.8
Watterson 21:.04.4
LaSalle 21:06.0
St. Xavier 21:06.4
Elder 21:06.8
Moeller 21:074
Carroll 21:10.9
Elder 21:11.1
St. Xavier 21:12.1
Moeller 21:12.3
McNicholas 21131
Elder 21:14.7
Watterson 21:16.2
Watterson 21:20.2
St. Xavier 21:20.7
Elder 21:214
LaSalle 21:26.4
Elder 21:27.6
McNicholas 21:30.2
Elder 21:30.9
Elder 21:314
Elder 21:31.9
McNicholas 21:32.9

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
183 Brady McPheron 10
61 184 Tung Bach Bui 1"
185 Jackson Chapin 9
186 Max Milbourn 10
62 187 Ryan Mostoller 9
63 188 Julian Correa 1"
189 David Musolino 10
190 Anderson Stasitis 10
191 Keegan Hantak 9
64 192 Tim Craft 11
193 Hank Hinkley 9
194 Michael Tobias 10
195 Ryan Long 10
65 196 lan Williams 9
66 197 Jacob White
198 Carson Gardner 10
67 199 Konnor VanTress 10
63 200 Aidan Lee 9
201 Alexander Weed 1
202 Phu Bui 10
203 Nathan Smith 1
69 204 Wyatt Ruberg 9
205 Nicholas Hunsaker 9
206 Quinn Tavares 10
70 207 Will Darrah 12
208 Jack Burgan 1"
71
72 209 Tyler Friedel 9
210 Thomas Belej 12
211 Jude Gerhardt 1
r 212 Lukas Kriz 10
213 Elliot Roepke 10
7 214 Lucas Arter 9
215 Colin Mackey 10
216 Gavin Isaacs 1"
75 217 Gabriel Drasiewski 9

Team
McNicholas

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Akron SVSM
Moeller
Akron SVSM
Carroll
St. Xavier
Akron SVSM
Moeller
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Watterson
Elder
Watterson
Elder
McNicholas
Carroll
Elder
Carroll

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Akron SVSM
Elder

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Badin
St. Xavier

Col. St Francis De
Sales

Badin

Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep

Sum. Co. Day
St. Xavier
McNicholas
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Badin
St. Xavier

Points
76

Time
21:35.4
21:36.3

21:36.4
21:37.8
21:40.2
21:44.8
21:45.0
21:455
21:46.5
21:47.3
21:49.0
21:52.5
22:02.7
22:034
22:05.8
22:08.5
22:09.2
22:09.3
22:12.0
22:13.6

22:16.5
22:18.3
22:18.3

22:20.3
22:22.1
22:22.5

77

22:22.6
22:24.1

78
79

22:26.7
22:30.8
22:40.8
22:42.1
22:44.2
22:46.6
22:46.9

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
218 JtReder 9 Sum. Co.Day  22:48.1 256 Jaxon Garrett 9 Carroll 25:11.8
219 Hank Teiken 9 St. Xavier 22:48.3 257 Brady Bucheit 10 Badin 25:11.9
220 Bryce Colpo 9 St. Xavier 22:49.4 258 Dylan Bush 12 St. Xavier 25:17.0
221 Gavin Hullinger 10 Pontiac Notre Dame 22:50.9 80 259 Caleb Audette 9 Elder 25:30.5

Prep 260 Daniel Quandt 10 Pontiac Notre Dame 26:04.5 83
222 Ben Badertscher 9 Watterson 22:53.0 Prep
223 Nick Lyons 9 Elder 22:53.8 261 Timothy Scholz 10 Badin 27:13.3
224 Craig Dwyer 10 St. Xavier 22:55.2 262 Ben Miller 1" Akron SVSM 27:14.8
225 Joshua Naizghi 9 St. Xavier 22:554 263 Jack McDermott 11 Col. StFrancis De  27:22.7
226 AbilVadgamwala 9 Elder 22:56.4 Sales
227 Henry Wolterman 10 Badin 23:02.2 264 Luke Burtraw 1" PontiacIL\lr(;t;e Dame 27:37.7 84
228 Daniel Tumbow 2 Moeller 23029 265 Jayden Taylor 9 AkonSVSM 27463
229 Will Wink o0 Elder 23057 266 Aidan Deese 10 Moeller 28:08.2
230 Louie Studler ’ Carrol 23080 267 RandallMiddleton 9 Carroll 28:28.4
231 Gameron Wolf ? StXavier: 25118 268 Matthew Barhorst 10 Sum.Co.Day  30:325
232 Evan Brown 10 StXaver 23144 269 Steve Biticofer 9 AkonSVSM 31471
233 Frank Stanard 10 St. Xavier 23:14.7 270 Will Drayer 9 Carroll 31984
234 Andrew Grandstaff 10 Moelller 23:15.3 271 Nick Weed 9 Carroll 31560
235 Rylan Jackman d Badin 2311 272 Alexander Chau 1 LaSalle 32:15.5
236 Jaco.bYe S Elder. 23:17.9 273 Peter Haggard 10 Col. St Francis De  32:28.0
237 Patrick Cavanaugh 9 St. Xavier 23:19.0 Sales
238 Ryan Foley 9 St. Xavier 23:235
239 Christian Martin 9 Carroll 23:24.8
240 Colin Singer 9 Elder 23:25.7
241 Keating Sharp 10 Moeller 23:26.3
242 Ryan Kunz 11 Elder 23:37.1
243 Joseph Davis 9 LaSalle 23438 81
244 Samuel Prier 9 Watterson 23:45.7
245 Nathan Taylor 1 Akron SVSM 23:52.4
246 Jack Coakley 9 Akron SVSM 24:02.7
247 Bennett Rau 9 Alter 24:11.0
248 Evan Strong 10 Badin 24:14.6
249 Parker Willig 10 Moeller 24:17.3
250 Fernando Montoya 9 Alter 24:18.6
251 Oliver Kugler 10 Pontiac Notre Dame 24:19.5 82

Prep
252 Cooper Prewitt 9 Carroll 24444
253 William Holt 10 Moeller 24:53.9
254 Noel Shelly 10 McNicholas 25:00.7
255 Max Herzog 9 Moeller 25:10.4
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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Team Results - Gold

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
13 St. Xavier 15 1:28:00 17:36 540 0:19 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 E Elder 66 1:32.07 1826 556 0:19 15-16-18-20-24-29-30 11-12-13-14-16-18-19
3 M@ﬂﬂ Moeller 88 1:32.56  18:36  5:59 1:32 9-12-23-35-53-55-57 9-10-15-23-31-32-33
4 Col. St Francis De 109 1:3423 1853 6:05 0:11 28-32-34-37-39-43-60 17-21-22-24-25-26-34

Sales

5 ‘31%] Akron SVSM 136 1:36:12 19115 612 211 8-48-49-82-89-94-101 8-27-28-36-37-39-41
6 % Carroll 170 1:3821 1941 620 1:37 31-52-71-95-115-122-150 20-30-35-40-45-47-57
7 j& Watterson 207 1:40:55 20111 6:30 145 51-93-102-104-145-155-156 29-38-42-43-55-58-59
8 LaSalle 246 1:43:15 20:39  6:39 050  106-116-124-132-146-159-217 44-46-48-52-56-60-63
9§51 Badin 257 1:43:58 2048 642 014  127-130-131-135-139-185-188 49-50-51-53-54-61-62
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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual Results - Gold

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 AjGraf 12 St. Xavier 17:25.1 1 23 Nick Monaco 12 Moeller 18:359 15
(1) (24)
2 Matt Koester 12 St. Xavier 17296 2 24 Charlie Aug 9 Elder 18:36.2 16
(2) (25)
3 Max Matacia 12 St. Xavier 17:38.8 3 25 Jack Frient 1 St. Xavier 18:40.3
(3) (26)
4 Quinn Singer 10 St. Xavier 17427 4 26 Nathan Garay 10 St. Xavier 18:41.6
4) (27)
5 Dom Ellis 9 St. Xavier 17:43.3 5 27  Luke Brinck 9 St. Xavier 18:44.6
(5) (28)
6 Diego Boord 10 St. Xavier 17448 6 28 Austin Zacherl 10  Col. StFrancisDe 18464 17
(6) (29) Sales
7 Owen Paul 10 St. Xavier 17:45.5 7 29 Jack Hutzel 12 Elder 18:469 18
(7) (30)
8 Steve Jones 12 Akron SVSM 17:49.0 8 30 Matthew Moser 12 Elder 18:477 19
(8) (31)
9 Sebastian Rahe 12 Moeller 17:50.0 9 31  Kyle Heilmann 11 Carroll 18:481 20
) (32)
10 Eli Evans 10 St. Xavier 18:00.6 32 Vince Marchese 11 Col. StFrancisDe 18:49.3 21
(10) (33) Sales
11 Nathan Hartman 11 St. Xavier 18:10.6 33 Liam Fox 9 St. Xavier 18:53.0
(11) (34)
12 Carson Todd 10 Moeller 18:124 10 34 Alex Rush 10 Col. StFrancisDe 18536 22
(12) (35) Sales
13  Eric Houchens 1 St. Xavier 18:14.7 35 Leo Tierney 9 Moeller 18:55.6 23
(14) (36)
14  Jake Hertenstein 11 St. Xavier 18:16.2 36 Sam DeVylder 10 St. Xavier 18:55.9
(15) (37)
15 Parker Smith 10 Elder 18175 11 37 Austin Rush 12 Col. StFrancisDe 18:56.5 24
(16) (38) Sales
16 Noah Tauber 9 Elder 18:208 12 38 Joseph Vinel 12 Elder 18:56.7
(17) (39)
17 Drew Habegger 12 St. Xavier 18:21.2 39 Kellen Blake 9 Col. StFrancisDe 18:56.9 25
(18) (40) Sales
18 George Sundrup 12 Elder 18:23.5 13 40 Adam Thompson 9 St. Xavier 18:58.9
(19) (41)
19 Thomas Hines 11 St. Xavier 18:23.8 41 Patrick Ripley 9 Elder 19:03.5
(20) (42)
20 Toby Brubaker 1 Elder 18:285 14 42 Luke Vetter 9 Elder 19:04.1
(21) (43)
21  Luke Kleeman 11 St. Xavier 18:33.6 43 Ethan Reipenhoff 10  Col. StFrancisDe 19:055 26
(22) (44) Sales
22 Peter Franz 12 St. Xavier 18:34.3 44  Will Cassidy 9 Elder 19:06.4
(23) (46)
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Place Name

45
(47)

46
(48)
47
(49)
48
(50)
49
(51)
50
(52)
51
(33)
52
(54)
53
(35)
54
(56)
55
(57)
56
(38)
57
(61)
58
(62)
59
(64)
60
(65)
61
(66)
62
(67)
63
(68)
64
(69)
65
(70)

66
(™)

Max Reder
Gabe Castellini
Auggie Florkowski
Seth Englehart
Josh Skoriva
Matthew Olszewski
Cody Law
Ethan Dean
Henry Meyer
Lincoln Zeurick
Jacob Scott
Connor Loebker
Jake Allen
Cullen Hais
Sean Koth
Henry Exline
Cristian
Lorenzo-Perez
Grant Sibley
Sam Dickerhoof
Robby Willig
Nick Kroger

Oliver Zureick
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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
St. Xavier 19:07.8

St. Xavier 19:08.1

St. Xavier 19:08.5

Akron SVSM 19470 27
Akron SVSM 19:17.3 28
St. Xavier 19:17.7
Watterson 19194 29
Carroll 19:199 30
Moeller 19:21.8 31

Elder 19:23.6
Moeller 19:243 32

Elder 19:25.5
Moeller 19:296 33
Moeller 19:29.9

St. Xavier 19:31.3
Col. St Francis De  19:32.3 34
Sales

Elder 19:33.2
Col. St Francis De  19:33.2

Sales

St. Xavier 19:33.7

Elder 19:36.4

St. Xavier 19:38.1

Elder 19:39.2

Results - Gold
Place Name Grade
67 Cory Trovillo 11
(72)

68 Zach Sukovaty 9
(73)

69 Evan Kopala 1"
(74)

70 Alex Hartings 1
(75)

71 Becket Nash 11
(76)

72 Nathan 10
(77) Johannesmeyer

73 Callum Hughes 10
(78)

74 Denny Haley 9
(79)

75 Jacob Brannock 11
(80)

76 Noah Weidner 9
(81)

77 Ben Wiesman 9
(82)

78 George Aug 1
(83)

79 John McPeek 9
(84)

80 Trevor Magness 9
(85)

81 Brenden Krieder 9
(86)

82 John McCarron 9
(88)

83 Jackson Olszewski 9
(89)

84 Michael Park 9
(90)

85 Hayden Angevine 12
(91)

86 Beck Richmond 11
(92)

87 Joe Mansour 9
(93)

88 James Theobald 9
(95)

Team
St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Col. St Francis De

Sales

St. Xavier

Carroll

St. Xavier

Elder

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Moeller

Elder

St. Xavier

Elder

St. Xavier

Akron SVSM

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Elder

Elder

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Time  Points

19:40.8

19:40.9

19:42.1

19:42.8

19:434 35

19:44.1

19:45.1

19:45.3

19:45.5

19:46.1

19:46.1

19:46.6

19:47.4

19:47.6

19:48.6

19492 36

19:50.5

19:52.6

19:53.5

19:54.3

19:55.7

19:59.4

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name

89 Owen Schlueter
(96)

90 Nick Hartings
(97)

91 Jack Zestermann
(98)

92 Max Stewart
(99)

93 Ethan Miller
(100)

94 Payton Kidder
(101)

95 Kai Hary

(102)

96 Ben Demoss
(103)

97 Andrew Molinsky
(105)

98 Ryan Sullivan
(106)

99 Aidan Zacherl
(107)

100 Kyle Borgemenke
(108)

101 Quinn Yori
(109)

102 Max Haunn
(110)

103 Andrew Haddad
(111)

104 Connor

(112) Swackhammer
105 Murphy Kulik
(113)

106 Jeremy Lynch
(114)

107 Noah Robinson
(115)

108 Collin McCafferty
(116)

109 Anthony Bley
(117)

110 Michael Montgomery

(118)

Page 9/14

Grade

9

10

12

10

10

10

12

©

12

©

12

©

10

11

10

12

10

©

10

10

Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual Results - Gold
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade

Akron SVSM 19:595 37 111 Alex Weisgerber 12
(119)

St. Xavier 20:00.0 112 Rhett Morris 12
(120)

St. Xavier 20:01.0 113 Thomas Miller 12
(122)

St. Xavier 20:03.9 114 Luke Zielinski 9
(123)

Watterson 20:044 38 115 Lukas Pleiman 10
(124)

Akron SVSM 20:046 39 116 Vincent Foote 10
(126)

Carroll 20:04.6 40 117 Johnathan Yost 12
(128)

Elder 20:05.8 118 Nick Lonneman 12
(129)

St. Xavier 20:07.3 119 Vincent Goedde 10
(130)

St. Xavier 20:07.7 120 Brady Bowden 12
(132)

Col. St Francis De  20:09.3 121 Ben McPeek 11
Sales (133)

Moeller 20:11.0 122 Nathan Snizik 12
(134)

Akron SVSM 20112 41 123 Aaron Peters 12
(135)

Watterson 20124 42 124 Thomas Siemer 12
(136)

St. Xavier 20:13.4 125 Tommy Woodruff 9
(137)

Watterson 20:139 43 126 Charlie Sicking 10
(138)

St. Xavier 20:15.8 127 Rudy Joesting 1"
(139)

LaSalle 20:16.0 44 128 Tyler Zevallos 10
(140)

Akron SVSM 20:17.3 129 Paul Daumeyer 12
(141)

St. Xavier 20:18.4 130 Evan Grammel 10
(142)

Elder 20:19.1 131 Noah Salek 11
(143)

Elder 20:19.5 132 Brady Gervers 10

(144)

Team
Moeller

Col. St Francis De

Sales

Moeller

Moeller

Carroll

LaSalle

St. Xavier

Elder

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Carroll

St. Xavier

LaSalle

Col. St Francis De

Sales

St. Xavier

Badin

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Badin

Badin

LaSalle

Time
20:20.4

20:20.5

20:22.8

20:23.2

20:24.5

20:27.0

20:28.6

20:29.0

20:29.8

20:33.2

20:34.1

20:36.4

20:37.1

20:38.6

20:38.9

20:39.1

20:41.7

20:41.7

20:45.0

20:45.7

20:46.2

20:47 1

Points

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name

133 Brady Thomas
(145)

134 Caleb Pfammatter
(146)

135 Conner Hootman
(147)

136 Ivan Spangler
(148)

137 Isaiah Yancey
(149)

138 Noah Brackmann
(150)

139 Drew Hootman
(151)

140 Ben Reither
(153)

141 Drew Rongo
(154)

142 Brandon Poff
(156)

143 Jack Rentrop
(157)

144 Trey Johnson
(160)

145 A.J. Brown
(161)

146 Isaiah Roman
(162)

147 Caleb Robertson
(163)

148 Jacob Knepfle
(164)

149 Jacob Means
(165)

150 Connor Kramer
(166)

151 Quinn Reichmann
(167)

152 Liam King
(168)

153 Garrett Keller
(169)

154 Luca Oliverio
(171)
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10
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12
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1

Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual Results - Gold
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade

Elder 20:47.6 155 Koen Sauer 11
(172)

St. Xavier 20:48.1 156 Noah Gregg 9
(173)

Badin 20:48.3 53 157  Will Wittekind 9
(174)

Akron SVSM 20:49.0 158 Adam Schloemer 10
(175)

Akron SVSM 20:50.7 159 Owen Strickler 11
(176)

Elder 20:54.6 160 Joseph Sinnard 12
(177)

Badin 20:55.6 54 161 Dominic Beckmeyer 10
(179)

Col. St Francis De  20:57.7 162 Jack Erion 9
Sales (180)

St. Xavier 20:57.7 163 Leo Yunker 9
(181)

Elder 20:59.3 164 Tung Bach Bui 1
(184)

Moeller 20:59.5 165 Jackson Chapin 9
(185)

St. Xavier 21:01.8 166 Max Milbourn 10
(186)

Watterson 21:.044 55 167 Ryan Mostoller 9
(187)

LaSalle 21:06.0 56 168 Julian Correa 11
(188)

St. Xavier 21:06.4 169 David Musolino 10
(189)

Elder 21:06.8 170 Anderson Stasitis 10
(190)

Moeller 21:07.4 171 Keegan Hantak 9
(191)

Carroll 21:109 57 172 Tim Craft 11
(192)

Elder 211141 173 Hank Hinkley 9
(193)

St. Xavier 21:12.1 174 Michael Tobias 10
(194)

Moeller 21:12.3 175 Ryan Long 10
(195)

Elder 21:14.7 176 lan Williams 9
(196)

Team
Watterson

Watterson

St. Xavier

Elder

LaSalle

Elder

Elder

Elder

Elder

Col. St Francis De

Sales
Akron SVSM

Moeller

Akron SVSM

Carroll

St. Xavier

Akron SVSM

Moeller

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Watterson

Elder

Watterson

Time  Points
211162 58

21:202 59

21:20.7

21:214

21:264 60

21:27.6

21:30.9

21:314

21:31.9

21:36.3

21:36.4

21:37.8

21:40.2

21:44.8

21:45.0

21:455

21:46.5

21:47.3

21:49.0

21:52.5

22:02.7

22:03.4

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name

177 Jacob White
(197)

178 Konnor VanTress
(199)

179 Aidan Lee
(200)

180 Alexander Weed
(201)

181 Phu Bui
(202)

182 Nathan Smith
(203)

183 Wyatt Ruberg
(204)

184 Nicholas Hunsaker
(205)

185 Quinn Tavares
(206)

186 Will Darrah
(207)

187 Jack Burgan
(208)

188 Tyler Friedel
(209)

189 Lukas Kriz
(212)

190 Lucas Arter
(214)

191 Colin Mackey
(215)

192 Gavin Isaacs
(216)

193 Gabriel Drasiewski
(217)

194 Hank Teiken
(219)

195 Bryce Colpo
(220)

196 Ben Badertscher
(222)

197 Nick Lyons
(223)

198 Craig Dwyer
(224)
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9
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9
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©
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10

Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual Results - Gold
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade
Elder 22:05.8 199 Joshua Naizghi 9
(225)
Carroll 22:09.2 200 Abil Vadgamwala 9
(226)
Elder 22:09.3 201 Henry Wolterman 10
(227)
Carroll 22:12.0 202 Daniel Turnbow 12
(228)
Col. St Francis De  22:13.6 203  Will Wink 10
Sales (229)
Akron SVSM 22:16.5 204 Louie Studler 9
(230)
Elder 22:18.3 205 Cameron Wolf 9
(231)
Col. St Francis De  22:18.3 206 Evan Brown 10
Sales (232)
Badin 22203 61 207 Frank Stanard 10
(233)
St. Xavier 22:22.1 208 Andrew Grandstaff 10
(234)
Col. St Francis De  22:22.5 209 Rylan Jackman 9
Sales (235)
Badin 22:226 62 210 Jacob Ye 9
(236)
St. Xavier 22:30.8 211 Patrick Cavanaugh 9
(237)
St. Xavier 22:42.1 212 Ryan Foley 9
(238)
St. Xavier 22:44.2 213 Christian Martin 9
(239)
Badin 22:46.6 214 Colin Singer 9
(240)
St. Xavier 22:46.9 215 Keating Sharp 10
(241)
St. Xavier 22:48.3 216 Ryan Kunz 11
(242)
St. Xavier 22:49.4 217 Joseph Davis 9
(243)
Watterson 22:53.0 218 Samuel Prier 9
(244)
Elder 22:53.8 219 Nathan Taylor 1
(245)
St. Xavier 22:55.2 220 Jack Coakley 9

(246)

Team
St. Xavier

Elder

Badin

Moeller

Elder

Carroll

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Moeller

Badin

Elder

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Carroll

Elder

Moeller

Elder

LaSalle

Watterson

Akron SVSM

Akron SVSM

Time  Points
22:55.4

22:56.4

23:02.2

23:02.9

23:05.7

23:09.0

23:11.8

231144

23147

23:15.3

2317.7

23179

23:19.0

23:23.5

23:24.8

23:25.7

23:26.3

23:37.1

231438 63

23:45.7

23:52.4

24:02.7

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name

221
(248)

222
(249)
223
(252)
224
(253)
225
(255)
226
(256)
227
(257)
228
(258)
229
(259)
230
(261)
231
(262)
232
(263)
233
(265)
234
(266)
235
(267)
236
(269)
237
(270)
238
(271)
239
(272)

240
(273)

Evan Strong
Parker Willig
Cooper Prewitt
William Holt
Max Herzog
Jaxon Garrett
Brady Bucheit
Dylan Bush
Caleb Audette
Timothy Scholz
Ben Miller

Jack McDermott
Jayden Taylor
Aidan Deese
Randall Middleton
Steve Biticofer
Will Drayer

Nick Weed
Alexander Chau

Peter Haggard
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©
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Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K

09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual Results
Team Time  Points
Badin 24:14.6
Moeller 24:17.3
Carroll 24:44 4
Moeller 24:53.9
Moeller 25:10.4
Carroll 25:11.8
Badin 25:11.9
St. Xavier 25:17.0
Elder 25:30.5
Badin 27:13.3
Akron SVSM 27:14.8
Col. St Francis De  27:22.7
Sales
Akron SVSM 27:46.3
Moeller 28:08.2
Carroll 28:28.4
Akron SVSM 31:17.1
Carroll 31:28.4
Carroll 31:56.0
LaSalle 32:15.5
Col. St Francis De  32:28.0

Sales

- Gold

9/24/2022 1:08pm



Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Team Results - Silver

Team  Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 | ‘ 3 Sum. Co. Day 19 1:36:57 1924 615 1:44 1-4-5-6-7-8-9 1-3-4-5-6-7-8
2 =T:::T= McNicholas 49 1:44:.06 20:50 643 2:.04 3-13-15-17-18-19-20 2-9-11-13-14-15-16
3 Pontiac Notre Dame 76 1:561:3¢ 2219 711 321 14-16-22-26-29-31-32 10-12-17-18-19-20-21
Prep
DNP m Alter 1:09:03 23.01 7:25 12-27-28 3 Runners
DNP [ Royalmont Academy 19:06 19:06 6:09 2 1 Runner
: High School

Page 13/14 9/24/2022 1:08pm



Place Name

1 Liam Lakhia
(13)

2 Max Broek
(45)

3 Hayden Shelly
(59)

4 Jack Lain
(60)

5 Grey Bryant
(63)

6 Paul Kreuzer
(87)

7 Lukas Fry
(94)

8 Derek Kuang
(104)

9 Blake Hollenbeck
(121)

10 Ethan Lam
(125)

11 Oscar Loehrer
(127)

12 Dominic Weyer
(131)

13 Connor Svarda
(152)

14 Lanfear Lucas
(155)

15 lan Wofram
(158)

16 Vincenzo Tartaglia
(159)

17 Sean McManus
(170)

18  Will Green
(178)

19 Cory Bernard
(182)

20 Brady McPheron
(183)

21 Carson Gardner
(198)

22 Thomas Belej
(210)
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Grade

12

Race 6 - HS Boys Reserve - 5K
09/24/2022 - 12:15 pm

Individual

Team
Sum. Co. Day

Time
18:13.6

10 Royalmont Academy 19:05.7

10

10

11

11

10

12

11

12

12

11

10

11

©

11

12

10

10

10

High School
McNicholas

Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Alter
McNicholas
Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep
McNicholas
Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep
McNicholas
McNicholas
McNicholas

McNicholas

McNicholas

19:26.5

19:26.7

19:31.0

19:48.6

19:57.1

20:06.2

20:21.5

20:26.9

20:28.2

20:32.5

20:55.9

20:58.9

21:00.0

21:00.4

21:13.1

21:30.2

21:32.9

21:354

22:08.5

12 Pontiac Notre Dame 22:24.1

Prep

Results - Silver
Points Place Name Grade
1 23 Jude Gerhardt 11
(211)
24 Elliot Roepke 10
(213)
2 25 JtReder 9
(218)
3 26 Gavin Hullinger 10
(221)
4 27 Bennett Rau 9
(247)
5 28 Fernando Montoya 9
(250)
6 29 Oliver Kugler 10
(251)
7 30 Noel Shelly 10
(254)
8 31 Daniel Quandt 10
(260)
32 Luke Burtraw 11
(264)
33 Matthew Barhorst 10
(268)
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Team
Sum. Co. Day

McNicholas
Sum. Co. Day

Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep

Alter
Alter

Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep

McNicholas

Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep

Pontiac Notre Dame
Prep

Sum. Co. Day

Time
22:26.7

22:40.8

22:48.1

22:50.9

24:11.0

24:18.6

24:19.5

25:00.7

26:04.5

27:31.7

30:32.5

Points

18

19

20

21

9/24/2022 1:08pm



